Report Date
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016

10/06/2016
10/06/2016

10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/07/2016

Case #

UP-01203-16
UP-01204-16
UP-01205-16
UP-01206-16
UP-01207-16

UP-01208-16
UP-01209-16

UP-01210-16

UP-01211-16

UP-01212-16

UP-01213-16

UP-01215-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
INFORMATION L4

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6

12

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location
60 JACKIM ROAD
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)
UNIVERSITY POLICE
ONONDAGA HALL

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

Page 1

Street

CO RT 89
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
PENFIELD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD
ONONDAGA

CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD



