## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

<b>Report Date</b> 10/06/2016	<b>Case #</b> UP-01203-16	<b>Incident Type</b> MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	<b>Disposition</b> CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	Location 60 JACKIM ROAD	<b>Street</b> CO RT 89
10/06/2016	UP-01204-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/06/2016	UP-01205-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/06/2016	UP-01206-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/06/2016	UP-01207-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	PENFIELD
10/06/2016	UP-01208-16	INFORMATION L4		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/06/2016	UP-01209-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL	
10/06/2016	UP-01210-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
10/06/2016	UP-01211-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
10/06/2016	UP-01212-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
10/06/2016	UP-01213-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
10/06/2016	UP-01215-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MÁRANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	12		-	